



Vegetarian Savory Bites 3/54pc

Assortiment de bouchées végétariennes

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

50003



FROZEN SAVORY

HORS D'OEUVRES

COLD APPETIZER

Product Description

- Savory Bites of vegetarian recipes (54 units).
9 Burgers.
9 Club sandwiches.
9 Onion cakes, mascarpone, walnuts, cranberries.
9 Tomato Financiers, ricotta cream, mozzarella ball, marinated tomato.
9 Blinis, pepper cream, roasted peppers.
9 Spinach cakes, mascarpone cream, broad beans, sugarsnap peas.

Pack and Case Specifications

| Pack Net Weight | Packs per Case | Units per Pack |
|-----------------|----------------|----------------|
| 1.2lb | 3 | 54 |

| Case Size (LxWxH) | Case Cube | Case Gross Weight | Cases per Pallet |
|---------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------|
| 15.75"x 11.8"x 6.3" | 0.68ft3 | 5.3lb | 100 (10/10) |

Microbiological

Ingredients

EGG WHITES, CREAM (MILK CREAM, STABILISER: CARRAGEENANS), WHEAT FLOUR, MASCARPONE, BLINIS, WHOLE EGGS, ALMOND POWDER, BUTTER, SEMI-SKIM MILK, CHEESE, SUNFLOWER OIL, EMMENTAL, SEMI-DRIED TOMATOES, ONION RELISH, SNOW PEAS, MULTI-CEREAL BREAD, GREEN BREAD, SOYA BEANS, COURGETTES, CARROTS, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, ROASTED YELLOW PEPPERS, RICOTTA, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH, SEASONED SEMI-DRIED TOMAEOES, WALLNUTS, CRANBERRIES, OLIVE OIL, TOMATO-BASED PREPARATION, SALT, SUGAR, CHIVE, RAISING POWDER, HONEY, SESAM, CORIANDER, PARMESAN, PEPPER-BASED PREPARATION, RASPBERRY VINEGAR, WATER, PARSLEY, CONCENTRATED LIME JUICE, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SOYA SAUCE, GINGER, YUZU PUREE, BROWN SUGAR, NATURAL RASPBERRY, LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, HARISSA, PEPPER, COLORING AGENTS: PLAIN CARAMEL - SPINACH AND NETTLE EXTRACTS, PAPRIKA, CORN STARCH, TARRAGON, ARLIC, CAYENNE PEPPER, SESAM OIL, OREGANO, THYME, ESPELETTE PEPPER, PEPPERS.

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, TREENUTS (ALMONDS, WALLNUTS), AND SOYA. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY ALSO HANDLING FISH, SHELLFISH, TREENUTS (PEANUTS).

Directions

Thaw and serve.

Remove the plastic film. Leave to defrost in the refrigerator for 3 hours.

Physical

Non hydrogenated fats.

Organoleptic

Certificates and Claims

GMO free.
Non irradiated.

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Shelf life frozen: 12 months. Do not thaw and refreeze. Once thawed, store in the refrigerator for a maximum of 24 hours.

Nutrition

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---|-----------|
| 54 servings per container | |
| Serving size | (10g) |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories | 30 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 2.5g | 3% |
| Saturated Fat 1g | 5% |
| Trans Fat -g | |
| Cholesterol -mg | --% |
| Sodium 55mg | 2% |
| Total Carbohydrate 2g | 1% |
| Dietary Fiber 0g | 0% |
| Total Sugars 1g | |
| Includes -g Added Sugars | --% |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin D -mcg | --% |
| Calcium -mg | --% |
| Iron -mg | --% |
| Potassium -mg | --% |
| *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. | |
| Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4 | |

UPC code



00825414500034

revised 07-Mar-17
by TL

11 ENTERPRISE AVENUE NORTH, SECAUCUS, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN FAX: (201) 863-2886

WWW.WHITETOQUE.COM

